N
et
w
o
rk
ed
 L
ig

Hubbell Building Automation
hhuubbbbeelll-l-aaututoommaattiioonn..comcom
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description
LB1 LightBAT G2; Supports: 175W Metal Halide / 175W, 200W Pulse Start Metal Halide
 LB1EXTP1 LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 175W Metal Halide / 175W, 200W Pulse Start Metal Halide
 LB2 LightBAT G2; Supports: 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W Metal Halide / 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W, 450W Pulse
Start Metal Halide / 250W High Pressure Sodium / 400W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating temp. @ 55oC)
 LB2EXTP1 LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W Metal Halide / 250W,
  320W, 350W, 400W, 450W Pulse Start Metal Halide / 250W High Pressure Sodium / 400W High Pressure
  Sodium (Maximum operating temperature @ 55oC.
 LB3 LightBAT G2; Supports: 1,500W, 1,650W Metal Halide (Max. operating temp. @ 55oC) / 1,000W Metal Halide
  (Max. operating temp. @ 65oC) / 750W, 1,000W Pulse Start Metal Halide (Max. operating temperature @ 55oC
  /600W, 1,000W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating temperature @ 65oC)
 LB3EXTP1 LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 1,500W, 1,650W Metal Halide (Max. operating
  temp. @ 55oC) / 1,000W Metal Halide (Max. operating temp. @ 65oC) / 750W, 1,000W Pulse Start Metal
  Halide (Max. operating temperature @ 55oC / 600W, 1,000W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating
  temp. @ 65oC)
 LBLENS15 Lens 15, Aisle Lens, 1.5 x .23
 LBLENS10 Lens 10, Aisle Lens, 1.0 x .23
 LBLENS07 Lens 07, Aisle Lens, .70 x .16
 LBLENS0806 Lens 0806, Aisle Lens, .80 x .60
 FHB14INPUNV Fluorescent High Bay Passive Infrared Sensor with 1.4 area lens, I-SPST Output,120-347 VAC, White
 FHBI42NPUNV Fluorescent High Bay Passive Infrared Sensor with 1.4 area lens, 2-SPST Outputs, 120-347 VAC, White
 FHBADAPTOR Fluorescent High Bay Mounting Extension Adapter
     For more ordering information, visit our online catalog at hubbell-automation.com or call {888} 698-3242.